Distributor of Apem Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 1632509 - MEC BEZEL/EXT BLACK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Apem Inc.Apem Inc.
16325091632509

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
DIMENSIONS
ILLUMINATED – HOW TO ORDER
unimec™
Square solution with optional rectangular lenses
(TH 2 w/LED) + 16326(TH w/LED) + 16325(TH) + 16324
Ordering example: 15451+16270+1630004+1632403 (non-illuminated) OR 15401+16270+1630008+1632509+1632708+1692208 (illuminated)
Please see colour codes, updates of products and changes of specifications on www.mec.dk
16324 - 16326
■■ Square solution
■■ 15.1mm x 15.1mm
■■ h=20.5 mm
■■ Material: ABS
■■ Temp. Range: -40/+65°C
Switch
1 5 4
mec . Industriparken 23 . P.o. Box 26 . DK-2750 Ballerup . Denmark
Tel.: +45 44 97 33 66 . Fax: +45 44 68 15 14 . Web: www.mec.dk. . E-mail: danmec@mec.dk
Ordering example: 15501 + 16270 + 1630008 + 1632509 + 1632708 + 1692208
HOW TO ORDER
14.0
18
.020
.5
14.0
12.4
15.1
15
.1
6.
1
14.0
18
.020
.5
14.0
12.4
15.1
15
.1
6.
1
14.0
18
.020
.5
14.0
12.4
15.1
15
.1
6.
1
2.54
Ø =0.9
2.
54
1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
- +
2.
54
Ø = 0.9
Switch
15501 mom. silver
15551 alt. silver
15502 mom. gold
15552 alt. gold
15500 silent silver
15401 mom. silver
high temp.